

## Orange County Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

21-176		Version:	1	Name:		
Bid/RF	P			Status:	Consent Agenda	
2/3/202	21			In contro	I: Administrative Servio	ces Department
2/9/202	21			Final acti	on:	
Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y21-108-WA, Basketball Officials, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, Game Officials, Inc. The estimated contract award amount is \$177,875 for the base year. ([Community and Family Services Department Parks and Recreation Division] Procurement Division)						
1. 2021-02-09 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-01						
Ver. A	Action By				Action	Result
1 E	Roard of C	ounty Co	mmis	sioners	Approved	Pass
	Bid/RF 2/3/20 2/9/20 Approv respor base y Procur 1. 202 Ver. A	Bid/RFP 2/3/2021 2/9/2021 Approval to awar responsible bidd base year. ([Con Procurement Div 1. 2021-02-09 Ac	Bid/RFP 2/3/2021 2/9/2021 Approval to award Invitation responsible bidder, Game base year. ([Community a Procurement Division) 1. 2021-02-09 Administration Ver. Action By	Bid/RFP 2/3/2021 2/9/2021 Approval to award Invitation for responsible bidder, Game Offic base year. ([Community and Fa Procurement Division) 1. 2021-02-09 Administrative S Ver. Action By	Bid/RFP Status:   2/3/2021 In control   2/9/2021 Final action   Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y21- responsible bidder, Game Officials, Inc. The base year. ([Community and Family Service Procurement Division)   1. 2021-02-09 Administrative Services Determined   Ver. Action By	Bid/RFP Status: Consent Agenda   2/3/2021 In control: Administrative Service   2/9/2021 Final action:   Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y21-108-WA, Basketball Officials   responsible bidder, Game Officials, Inc. The estimated contract award   base year. ([Community and Family Services Department Parks and F   Procurement Division)   1. 2021-02-09 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-01   Ver. Action By Action

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y21-108-WA, Basketball Officials, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, Game Officials, Inc. The estimated contract award amount is \$177,875 for the base year. ([Community and Family Services Department Parks and Recreation Division] Procurement Division)